S-Series and X-Series
Electric Grippers
TM Technical Manual Guide
Original Instruction
RoHS
INDUSTRIE 4.0 Best Partner
Multi-Axis Robot

37
C27UE002-2111
Table 1 The parameter setting range of X-series grippers
Gripper
Model
Moving
position
Moving
speed
Gripping
stroke
Gripping
speed
Gripping
force
XEG-16 0~16 (mm) 1~60 (mm/s) 1~16 (mm) 1~10 (mm/s) 50~100%
XEG-32 0~32 (mm) 1~80 (mm/s) 1~32 (mm) 1~20 (mm/s) 40~100%
XEG-32-PR 0~32 (mm) 1~60 (mm/s) 1~32 (mm) 1~10 (mm/s) 50~100%
XEG-48 0~48 (mm) 1~80 (mm/s) 1~48 (mm) 1~20 (mm/s) 50~100%
XEG-64 0~64 (mm) 1~100 (mm/s) 1~64 (mm) 1~20 (mm/s) 40~100%
 GRIP component:
1. The gripper will grip with the set gripping force until the object is clamped or the gripping stroke
ends.
2. In the general grip mode, the gripper will perform the grip action with default gripping force and